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                       Kimberly Henry 
Town Clerk   

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 Planning Commission 2026 Meeting Schedule  
 
 
Tuesday, January 13 
Tuesday, February 10 
Tuesday, March 10 
Tuesday, April 14 
Tuesday, May 12 
Tuesday, June 9 
Tuesday, July 14 
Tuesday, August 11 
Tuesday, September 8? - Need to choose a different day. Labor Day is 9/7 - Town 
Council meets the day after a holiday. Recommendation Tuesday 9/15 
Tuesday, October 13 
Tuesday, November 10 
Tuesday, December 8  
 

 
 

 


